Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

11-17-2020

December Virtual Commencement Ceremony

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

DECEMBER VIRTUAL COMMENCEMENT CEREMONY

November 17, 2020

Lindenwood University will host its December Virtual Commencement Ceremony on Friday, Dec. 18, available for streaming starting at 1 p.m. CT.

Graduates, family and friends are welcome to attend this virtual celebration which will include a message from University President, Dr. John Porter, University Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs, Dr. Mark Arant, Chairman of the Board of Trustees, Donald E. Tuttle, and University Chaplain, Rev. Dr. Nichole Torbitzky.

In addition, each graduate will be announced individually. 2020 graduates received an email this week with details for commencement registration, which needs to be completed by Sunday, Nov. 22, in order to confirm name pronunciation and personalization of their individual announcement. Graduates who have questions should contact commencement@lindenwood.edu

Details for accessing the virtual commencement ceremony will be available in early December.